Вспомогательный блок
контроля загрязнения ACMU
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

of the liquid is suitable for the sensitivity of the product range.
SPARE PARTS LIST
Description (product types) Ordering Code
Calibration Verification Fluid (requires use of Bottle Sampling device) PCCF
CMP Hydraulic connections / options:
M16x2 microbore pressure hose. plated steel. 600 mm (M versions) 95.Y30Y30X261060
M16x2 microbore pressure hose. plated steel. 1500 mm (M versions) 95.Y30Y30X261150
M16x2 microbore pressure hose. stainless steel. 600 mm (N versions) 95.Y30Y30X161060
M16x2 microbore pressure hose. stainless steel. 1500 mm (N versions) 95.Y30Y30X161150
Waste Hose (M versions). 2000 mm - Brass / FKM SK0014S30
Waste Hose (N versions). 2000 mm - Stainless Steel / FKM SK0014S30N
Waste Hose (S versions). 2000 mm - Stainless Steel / FFKM SK0014S30S
Offline Hose Assembly 481.027000